

Brightpoint Infotech, Global Microsoft Dynamics Gold Partner in Florida, USA honored with Stevie® Business Awards 2023

Brightpoint Infotech, Global Microsoft Dynamics Gold Partner, has been awarded the Bronze Stevie® Award for the Achievement in International Expansion category.

FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA, USA, May 1, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The award recognizes the company's success in expanding its operations globally and delivering state-of-the-art digital transformation solutions to clients across various regions.



<u>Brightpoint Infotech</u>'s dedication to excellence, innovation, and customer satisfaction has been pivotal to its success.

Navin Mirpuri, President & Co-Founder for Brightpoint Infotech, said "The Stevie Awards hold a position of high esteem as the foremost global business awards, and we are pleased to receive recognition from them for our endeavors in international expansion. Our team's unwavering dedication and tireless efforts in delivering exceptional services to clients and expanding our operations globally are reflected in this acknowledgement. We view this recognition as a source of motivation to persist in our unwavering commitment to providing the best possible digital transformation solutions to organizations worldwide".

Brightpoint Infotech's team of experts has deep industry knowledge and expertise in Microsoft Dynamics solutions, enabling the company to deliver exceptional outcomes to its clients. The company's focus on understanding the unique needs of clients in different regions and delivering tailored solutions has helped it establish a strong presence in different parts of the world.

About the Stevie® Awards

Stevie Awards are conferred in four programs: The International Business Awards, The American

Business Awards, the Stevie Awards for Women in Business, and the Stevie Awards for Sales & Customer Service. Honoring organizations of all types and sizes and the people behind them, the Stevie's recognize outstanding performances in the workplace worldwide.

About Brightpoint Infotech

Brightpoint Infotech specializes in Enterprise Business Solutions & Services. As a leading <u>Global Microsoft Gold & Solutions Partner</u> (Business Applications) we are focused on offering cutting edge Digital Transformation Solutions and Services. We have helped clients globally to quickly adapt to a changing market dynamic by ensuring their Technology eco-systems are perfectly tuned and future ready. We are also a Microsoft Cloud Solution Provider (CSP), Silver Data Analytics Partner and an Independent Software Vendor (ISV).

Our Team is our Core Strength, we have a solid multi-cultural and multi-lingual team that understands regional and global needs. Our consultants bring Industry-specific expertise and domain knowledge to every engagement. All Brightpoint Consultants are Microsoft Certified in product functionality and technology.

Brightpoint Infotech is headquartered in Fort Lauderdale, Florida and we have a strong focus in North America (USA & Canada), Middle East & Africa and India

Premjit Waseer
Brightpoint Infotech
+971 50 265 8494
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Instagram

YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/631060691

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.